

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उपरोक्त माप
पुस्तिका में मपीत ग्राहक एवं कुल 1 से 100 (एक
सौ) फीट कमिन्स के जिले श्री राम एकलव्य एवं
श्री लक्ष्मण लक्ष्मण मण्डल नामक ग्राम
रुड्ड के नाम से निर्माण किया जाता है।


20/11/20

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
20.01-2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहारशरीफ DIVISION
ग्राम प्रमंडल रुड्ड SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2938

Name of officer श्री राम एकलव्य एवं सिंह
ग्राम लक्ष्मण लक्ष्मण मण्डल रुड्ड
Date of first entry 6/5/2020
Date of last entry

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
Name of work - Construction of					
road from Bihar - Misau Path					
to Rampur					
Agency - Pinki Kumar					
Agreement No - S.B.D-49/2019 - 20					
Agreement Rate - 10% Below of Bop Rate					
Agreement Amount - Rs 336179					4.00
work Start Date - 13/11/2019					AS per
Date of Completion - 12/8/2020					Agreement
Date of measurement - 22/1/21					

Rec Bop Calculat					
(1) Providing work below					
all complete sub					
Return wall					
4 x 4					16 MO
Abutment					8 MO
2 x 4					24 MO

(2) Back filling behind					
abutment and wing wall					
all complete sub					

2 x 2.92 x 5.20 x 0.20 =	6.07 m ³
2 x 2.92 x 4.61 x 1.78 =	47.92 m ³
Construction filter media	53.99 m ³
2 x 4.61 x 0.60 x 1.78 =	9.40 m ³
4 x 2.92 x 0.60 x 1.78 =	10.41 m ³

Continuation

34.18 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) providing and fixing benchmark					
Pillars - - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 1 No					
@ Rs 3982.07 each					= Rs 3982.07
(ii) providing and fixing reference					
Pillars - - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 1810.05 each					= Rs 3620.10
(2) Clearing and grubbing land					
Land - - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 8 = 0.2110 Ha					
vide TMB Page 13 = 0.10300 Ha					
					0.2706 Ha
@ Rs 4973.47 / Ha					= Rs 13460.10
(3) Construction of embankment					
with 100 m. level - - all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 1 = 832.25 m ³					
@ Rs 149.47 / m ³					= Rs 124396.10
(4) Construction of G.S.B granary I					
- - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 13					
					= 264.89 m ³
@ Rs 1995.46 / m ³					= Rs 528577.10
					@ Rs 674035.10

Continuation

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8788.20	17892.00
① S/F and Plastering Hyd. D. work reinforcement in super structure - all complete job					
Qty. wire TMB Page 10 = 0.38 MT					
@ 71519.42 / MT				R	27177.00
② Paving RCC m 20 in sub structure - all complete job					
Qty. wire TMB Page 13 = 4.0 / m ³					
@ 5757.09 / m ³				R	23028.00
③ Providing and laying drainage works - all complete job					
Qty. wire TMB Page 10 = 2.40					
@ 429.19 each				R	858.00
				R 20	69013.00
Less 10% Below Rate of Per Agreement				R	20690.00
				R	1862112.00
Less previous paid amount with TMB Page 11				R	657459.00
				R	1202653.00
8/11/21					
8/15/21					
8/15/21					

Continuation